2018-19 Creative Schools Fund Grants

School Name

Amos Alonzo Stagg Elementary School

Genevieve Melody Elementary School

Oliver S Westcott Elementary School

Wendell E Green Elementary School

Edward Coles Elementary Language Academy
Dvorak Technology Academy

YCCS-Academy of Scholastic Achievement HS
Lazaro Cardenas Elementary School

Pathways in Education Brighton Park

YCCS-Austin Career Education Center HS

Marcus Moziah Garvey Elementary School

Laura S Ward Elementary School

Perspectives Charter - lIT Math & Science Academy
Theophilus Schmid Elementary School

YCCS-CCA Academy HS

YCCS-Ada S. McKinley-Lakeside HS

Joshua D Kershaw Elementary School

Charles Sumner Math & Science Community Acad ES
Stephen K Hayt Elementary School

LEARN Charter ES - Charles and Dorothy Campbell
Asian Human Services - Passages Charter School
Academy for Global Citizenship Elementary School
Thomas Kelly High School

Irvin C Mollison Elementary School

Christopher Columbus Elementary School

Acero Charter Schools - Victoria Soto

ASPIRA Charter - Haugan Campus

Enrico Tonti Elementary School

George Manierre Elementary School

William J Onahan Elementary School

John Foster Dulles Elementary School

Grover Cleveland Elementary School

Minnie Mars Jamieson Elementary School

William H Seward Communication Arts Academy ES
Alexander Hamilton Elementary School

Helge A Haugan Elementary School

Great Lakes Academy Charter School

Partner Name

The Auditorium Theatre

The Westside Media Project
Forward Momentum of Chicago
Green Star Movement

Play In A Book (“PIAB”)

Art Institute of Chicago
Stepson of the Blues LLC
Dancing With Class

N/A

Young Chicago Authors
Urban Gateways

Forward Momentum Chicago
Young Chicago Authors
Design Dance

School of the Art Institute of Chicago

Forward Momentum Chicago
Forward Momentum Chicago
Urban Gateways

Chris Inserra

Play in a Book

Green Star Movement
Kuumba Lynx

Northlight Theatre

Joffery Ballet Community Engagement

Lookingglass Theater

The Frida Kahlo Community Organization
Idea Box Integrated Arts/Emily C. Leonard
Music House, Inc School of Performing Arts

Changing Worlds

Lookingglass Theatre

Band for Today

Green Star Movement

Urban Gateways

Forward Momentum Chicago
Chicago Children's Theatre
Hubbard Street Dance Chicago

Primary Arts Discipline Secondary Arts Discipline Grant Award

Dance
Media arts
Dance
Visual arts
Literary arts
Visual arts
Music
Dance
Media arts
Literary arts
Visual arts
Dance
Literary arts
Dance
Visual arts
Dance
Dance
Visual arts
Music
Theater
Visual arts
Literary arts
Theater
Dance
Theater
Visual arts
Theater
Visual arts
Literary arts
Theater
Music
Visual arts
Media arts
Dance
Theater
Dance
Music

Theater
Theater
Dance
Visual arts
Theater
Media arts
Visual arts
Dance
Literary arts
Media arts
Visual arts
Music
Theater
Literary arts
Visual arts
Media arts
Music
Visual arts
Visual arts
Literary arts
Media arts
Theater
Theater
Visual arts
Music
Media arts
Visual arts
Media arts
Visual arts
Literary arts
Music
Literary arts
Visual arts
Visual arts
Literary arts
Literary arts
Music
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9,760
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

7,175
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,500
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,640
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,484
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School Name

Chicago Intl Charter - Loomis Primary

Mark Twain Elementary School

John A Walsh Elementary School

Philip Rogers Elementary School

Legal Prep Charter Academy

John H Kinzie Elementary School

William Rainey Harper High School

James B McPherson Elementary School
George Rogers Clark Elementary School
Wildwood Elementary School

Johann W von Goethe Elementary School
Marine Leadership Academy at Ames

Richard Yates Elementary School

Theodore Roosevelt High School

Michele Clark Academic Prep Magnet High School
Morgan Park High School

Chicago Intl Charter - Longwood
Multicultural Academy of Scholarship

KIPP Ascend Middle Charter

Esmond Elementary School

Rudyard Kipling Elementary School

Southside Occupational Academy High School
Newton Bateman Elementary School

Nathan Hale Elementary School

Benjamin E Mays Elementary Academy

Mary E McDowell Elementary School

Joyce Kilmer Elementary School

Wells Community Academy High School
National Teachers Elementary Academy

Asa Philip Randolph Elementary School

Noble Street Charter - Noble Street College Prep
Roald Amundsen High School

Chicago Academy High School

Wendell Phillips Academy High School

Benito Juarez Community Academy High School
Disney Il Magnet School

Mahalia Jackson Elementary School

Partner Name

Changing Worlds
Adventure Stage Chicago
ArtReach Chicago

Green Star Movement

Design Dance

University of Chicago - Court Theatre

Barrel of Monkeys

The Second City

Dream Big Performing Arts
Green Star Movement
Design Dance

Black Ensemble Theater
Chicago Opera Theater

Build

The World Music Foundation
Changing Worlds

The House Theatre of Chicago
Ignition Community Glass
Forward Momentum Chicago
Hubbard Street Dance Company
Urban Gateways

Urban Gateways

Chicago Ballet

Urban Gateways

Chicago Ballet

Green Star Movement

Silk Road Rising

Free Lunch Academy

Urban Gateways

Adventure Stage Chicago
Chicago Symphony Orchestra
CHANGING WORLDS

Court Theatre

Changing Worlds

Bit Space

Idea Box Integrated Arts

Primary Arts Discipline Secondary Arts Discipline

Dance Music
Theater Literary arts
Visual arts Media arts
Visual arts Visual arts
Visual arts Visual arts
Dance Theater
Theater Media arts
Literary arts Theater
Theater Literary arts
Music Theater
Visual arts Visual arts
Dance Theater
Theater Literary arts
Music Dance
Visual arts Music
Music Music
Literary arts Visual arts
Theater Visual arts
Visual arts Visual arts
Dance Music
Dance Literary arts
Visual arts Visual arts
Dance Music
Dance Literary arts
Theater Visual arts
Dance Theater
Visual arts Literary arts
Literary arts Theater
Theater Theater
Media arts Literary arts
Theater Media arts
Music Visual arts
Visual arts Literary arts
Media arts Theater
Visual arts Theater
Media arts Visual arts
Theater Media arts

Grant Award
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,850
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,100

9,968
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

3,525
10,000
10,000

6,075
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
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School Name

Mount Greenwood Elementary School
Daniel R Cameron Elementary School
Dewey Elementary Academy of Fine Arts
Sarah E. Goode STEM Academy

William P Nixon Elementary School

Louisa May Alcott Elementary School
George Leland Elementary School

Willa Cather Elementary School

Chicago Military Academy High School
Francisco | Madero Middle School
Alessandro Volta Elementary School
William K New Sullivan Elementary School
Stephen T Mather High School

Andrew Jackson Elementary Language Academy
Bret Harte Elementary School

Ray Graham Training Center High School
James Ward Elementary School

Hyde Park Academy High School
University of Chicago Charter - Donoghue
William H Brown Elementary School
Matthew Gallistel Elementary Language Academy
Oliver Wendell Holmes Elementary School
Providence Englewood Charter - Bunche
Fernwood Elementary School

Park Manor Elementary School

Wendell Smith Elementary School

John J Audubon Elementary School

Acero Charter Schools - Brighton Par

Erie Elementary Charter School

Collins Academy High School

Jackie Robinson Elementary School

Percy L Julian High School

Jacob Beidler Elementary School

KIPP One Academy

Salmon P Chase Elementary School

Noble Street Charter - Muchin College Prep
YCCS-Innovations of Arts Integration HS

Partner Name

Dancing with Class

Forward Momentum Chicago
Forward Momentum Chicago

Chicago Sinfonietta

International Capoeira Angola Foundation
Chicago Ballet

West side Writing Project

ArtReach Organization

The Joffrey Ballet

The Simple Good

Albany Park Theater Project

Dancing with Class

Chicago Symphony Orchestra
Dancing with Class

Forward Momentum Chicago
Shakespeare All-Stars

Lookingglass Theatre Company
Design Dance

Design Dance

Changing Worlds

Dancing with Class

Music in Urban Schools Inspiring Change
Forward Momentum Chicago

Music House, School of Performing Arts
Project Osmosis

Wellness For Everyone

Dream Big Preforming Arts Workshop
Design Dance

Barrel of Monkeys

Young Chicago Authors

Wellness for Everyone

Urban Gateways

Design Dance

Ramell Sellers

Forward Momentum

Lead Guitar

Play in a Book "PIAB"

Primary Arts Discipline Secondary Arts Discipline Grant Award

Dance
Dance
Dance
Music
Dance
Dance
Media arts
Visual arts
Dance
Media arts
Theater
Dance
Music
Dance
Dance
Theater
Theater
Dance
Dance
Media arts
Dance
Music
Dance
Theater
Media arts
Dance
Theater
Dance
Literary arts
Literary arts
Dance
Music
Dance
Visual arts
Dance
Music
Theater

Music
Music
Music
Dance
Music
Music
Theater
Visual arts
Dance
Visual arts
Literary arts
Dance
Visual arts
Music
Literary arts
Visual arts
Literary arts
Music
Dance
Visual arts
Dance
Music
Literary arts
Media arts
Visual arts
Music
Literary arts
Dance
Theater
Literary arts
Theater
Media arts
Literary arts
Dance
Music
Music
Literary arts
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9,950

8,100

8,700
10,000

6,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,109

5,750
10,000
10,000
10,000

7,900

9,750
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,850
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
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School Name

Thomas Chalmers Specialty Elementary School
William W Carter Elementary School

William C Reavis Math & Science Specialty ES
James R Doolittle Jr Elementary School
Eugene Field Elementary School

George Westinghouse College Prep

James Weldon Johnson Elementary School
George B McClellan Elementary School

Daniel Hale Williams Prep School of Medicine
Avalon Park Elementary School

Eliza Chappell Elementary School

North Lawndale College Prep Charter - Collins
Myra Bradwell Communications Arts & Sciences ES
William Jones College Preparatory High School
KIPP Ascend Primary Charter

Daniel Webster Elementary School
Ombudsman - Chicago Northwest

Sharon Christa McAuliffe Elementary School
Charles Gates Dawes Elementary School

John Barry Elementary School

Orr Academy High School

Kelvyn Park High School

Noble Street Charter - Baker College Prep
Lyman A Budlong Elementary School

James Otis Elementary School

Jordan Elementary Community School

Walter S Christopher Elementary School
Richard J Oglesby Elementary School

Carl von Linne Elementary School

SOR JUANA INES DE LA CRUZES

Rufus M Hitch Elementary School

Ernst Prussing Elementary School

Jacqueline B Vaughn Occupational High School
George Washington Elementary School

John H Vanderpoel Elementary Magnet School
Leslie Lewis Elementary School

Edward A Bouchet Math & Science Academy ES

Partner Name

ArtReach

Barrel of Monkeys

Design Dance

Lead Guitar

Changing Worlds

Wellness for Everyone
Forward Momentum Chicago
Forward Momentum Chicago
Lead Guitar

Design Dance

Chicago Symphony Orchestra
Free Spirit Media

Dancing with Class

Columbia College Chicago

Westside Media Project
Organization Name: Design Dance
Lead Guitar

Mindful Practices

Dancing with Class

Free Spirit Media

Silk Road Rising

Lead Guitar

Dancing with Class

Art Encounter

Dancing with class

Design Dance

Dancing With Class
CodeCreate Technology Education
Hubbard Street Dance
Dancing with Class

Urban Gateways

Design Dance

Lifeline Theatre

Play In A Book

Chicago Jazz Philharmonic
Lookinglass Theatre

Primary Arts Discipline Secondary Arts Discipline

Visual arts Visual arts
Literary arts Theater
Dance Dance
Music Music
Visual arts Literary arts
Theater Music
Dance Music
Dance Literary arts
Music Music
Dance Dance
Music Visual arts
Media arts Visual arts
Dance Music
Dance Dance
Media arts Theater
Media arts Theater
Dance Literary arts
Music Music
Dance Music
Dance Visual arts
Media arts Visual arts
Literary arts Media arts
Music Music
Dance Literary arts
Visual arts Literary arts
Dance Theater
Dance Literary arts
Dance Music
Visual arts Media arts
Dance Dance
Dance Dance
Visual arts Literary arts
Dance Theater
Theater Literary arts
Theater Literary arts
Music Dance
Theater Literary arts

Grant Award
$ 10,000
$ 7,500
$ 7,825
$ 9,938
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 9,475
$ 9,850
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 9,700
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 3,525
$ 9,975
$ 9,075
$ 10,000
$ 9,300
$ 10,000
$ 8,275
$ 15,000
$ 14,990
$ 14,650
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 14,963
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000



2018-19 Creative Schools Fund Grants

School Name Partner Name
Frank W Reilly Elementary School Design Dance
Thomas J Higgins Elementary Community Academy  Design Dance
Telpochcalli Elementary School ArtReach Chicago

Primary Arts Discipline Secondary Arts Discipline Grant Award

Music Dance $ 15,000
Dance Literary arts $ 15,000
Visual arts Media arts $ 15,000



