School Name	Partner Name	Primary Arts Discipline	Secondary Arts Discipline	Gra	nt Award
Amos Alonzo Stagg Elementary School	The Auditorium Theatre	Dance	Theater	\$	9,760
Genevieve Melody Elementary School	The Westside Media Project	Media arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Oliver S Westcott Elementary School	Forward Momentum of Chicago	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
Wendell E Green Elementary School	Green Star Movement	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Edward Coles Elementary Language Academy	Play In A Book ("PIAB")	Literary arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Dvorak Technology Academy	Art Institute of Chicago	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	7,175
YCCS-Academy of Scholastic Achievement HS	Stepson of the Blues LLC	Music	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Lazaro Cardenas Elementary School	Dancing With Class	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
Pathways in Education Brighton Park	N/A	Media arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
YCCS-Austin Career Education Center HS	Young Chicago Authors	Literary arts	Media arts	\$	10,000
Marcus Moziah Garvey Elementary School	Urban Gateways	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Laura S Ward Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
Perspectives Charter - IIT Math & Science Academy	Young Chicago Authors	Literary arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Theophilus Schmid Elementary School	Design Dance	Dance	Literary arts	\$	9,500
YCCS-CCA Academy HS	School of the Art Institute of Chicago	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
YCCS-Ada S. McKinley-Lakeside HS	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Media arts	\$	10,000
Joshua D Kershaw Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
Charles Sumner Math & Science Community Acad ES	Urban Gateways	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Stephen K Hayt Elementary School	Chris Inserra	Music	Visual arts	\$	10,000
LEARN Charter ES - Charles and Dorothy Campbell	Play in a Book	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Asian Human Services - Passages Charter School	Green Star Movement	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	10,000
Academy for Global Citizenship Elementary School	Kuumba Lynx	Literary arts	Theater	\$	9,640
Thomas Kelly High School	Northlight Theatre	Theater	Theater	\$	10,000
Irvin C Mollison Elementary School	Joffery Ballet Community Engagement	Dance	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Christopher Columbus Elementary School	Lookingglass Theater	Theater	Music	\$	10,000
Acero Charter Schools - Victoria Soto	The Frida Kahlo Community Organization	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	10,000
ASPIRA Charter - Haugan Campus	Idea Box Integrated Arts/Emily C. Leonard	Theater	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Enrico Tonti Elementary School	Music House, Inc School of Performing Arts	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	10,000
George Manierre Elementary School	Changing Worlds	Literary arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
William J Onahan Elementary School	Lookingglass Theatre	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
John Foster Dulles Elementary School	Band for Today	Music	Music	\$	10,000
Grover Cleveland Elementary School	Green Star Movement	Visual arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Minnie Mars Jamieson Elementary School	Urban Gateways	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
William H Seward Communication Arts Academy ES	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Alexander Hamilton Elementary School	Chicago Children's Theatre	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Helge A Haugan Elementary School	Hubbard Street Dance Chicago	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Great Lakes Academy Charter School		Music	Music	\$	9,484

School Name	Partner Name	Primary Arts Discipline	Secondary Arts Discipline	Gra	nt Award
Chicago Intl Charter - Loomis Primary	Changing Worlds	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
Mark Twain Elementary School	Adventure Stage Chicago	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
John A Walsh Elementary School	ArtReach Chicago	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	10,000
Philip Rogers Elementary School	Green Star Movement	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Legal Prep Charter Academy		Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
John H Kinzie Elementary School	Design Dance	Dance	Theater	\$	10,000
William Rainey Harper High School	University of Chicago - Court Theatre	Theater	Media arts	\$	10,000
James B McPherson Elementary School	Barrel of Monkeys	Literary arts	Theater	\$	9,850
George Rogers Clark Elementary School	The Second City	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Wildwood Elementary School	Dream Big Performing Arts	Music	Theater	\$	10,000
Johann W von Goethe Elementary School	Green Star Movement	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Marine Leadership Academy at Ames	Design Dance	Dance	Theater	\$	10,000
Richard Yates Elementary School	Black Ensemble Theater	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Theodore Roosevelt High School	Chicago Opera Theater	Music	Dance	\$	10,000
Michele Clark Academic Prep Magnet High School	Build	Visual arts	Music	\$	10,000
Morgan Park High School	The World Music Foundation	Music	Music	\$	10,000
Chicago Intl Charter - Longwood	Changing Worlds	Literary arts	Visual arts	\$	9,100
Multicultural Academy of Scholarship	The House Theatre of Chicago	Theater	Visual arts	\$	9,968
KIPP Ascend Middle Charter	Ignition Community Glass	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Esmond Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
Rudyard Kipling Elementary School	Hubbard Street Dance Company	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Southside Occupational Academy High School	Urban Gateways	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Newton Bateman Elementary School	Urban Gateways	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
Nathan Hale Elementary School	Chicago Ballet	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Benjamin E Mays Elementary Academy	Urban Gateways	Theater	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Mary E McDowell Elementary School	Chicago Ballet	Dance	Theater	\$	10,000
Joyce Kilmer Elementary School	Green Star Movement	Visual arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Wells Community Academy High School	Silk Road Rising	Literary arts	Theater	\$	3,525
National Teachers Elementary Academy	Free Lunch Academy	Theater	Theater	\$	10,000
Asa Philip Randolph Elementary School	Urban Gateways	Media arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Noble Street Charter - Noble Street College Prep	Adventure Stage Chicago	Theater	Media arts	\$	6,075
Roald Amundsen High School	Chicago Symphony Orchestra	Music	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Chicago Academy High School	CHANGING WORLDS	Visual arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Wendell Phillips Academy High School	Court Theatre	Media arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Benito Juarez Community Academy High School	Changing Worlds	Visual arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Disney II Magnet School	Bit Space	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Mahalia Jackson Elementary School	Idea Box Integrated Arts	Theater	Media arts	\$	10,000

School Name	Partner Name	Primary Arts Discipline	Secondary Arts Discipline	Gra	nt Award
Mount Greenwood Elementary School	Dancing with Class	Dance	Music	\$	9,950
Daniel R Cameron Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Music	\$	8,100
Dewey Elementary Academy of Fine Arts	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Music	\$	8,700
Sarah E. Goode STEM Academy	Chicago Sinfonietta	Music	Dance	\$	10,000
William P Nixon Elementary School	International Capoeira Angola Foundation	Dance	Music	\$	6,000
Louisa May Alcott Elementary School	Chicago Ballet	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
George Leland Elementary School	West side Writing Project	Media arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Willa Cather Elementary School	ArtReach Organization	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Chicago Military Academy High School	The Joffrey Ballet	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
Francisco I Madero Middle School	The Simple Good	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Alessandro Volta Elementary School	Albany Park Theater Project	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
William K New Sullivan Elementary School	Dancing with Class	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
Stephen T Mather High School	Chicago Symphony Orchestra	Music	Visual arts	\$	9,109
Andrew Jackson Elementary Language Academy	Dancing with Class	Dance	Music	\$	5,750
Bret Harte Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Ray Graham Training Center High School	Shakespeare All-Stars	Theater	Visual arts	\$	10,000
James Ward Elementary School	Lookingglass Theatre Company	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Hyde Park Academy High School	Design Dance	Dance	Music	\$	7,900
University of Chicago Charter - Donoghue	Design Dance	Dance	Dance	\$	9,750
William H Brown Elementary School	Changing Worlds	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Matthew Gallistel Elementary Language Academy	Dancing with Class	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
Oliver Wendell Holmes Elementary School	Music in Urban Schools Inspiring Change	Music	Music	\$	10,000
Providence Englewood Charter - Bunche	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Fernwood Elementary School	Music House, School of Performing Arts	Theater	Media arts	\$	10,000
Park Manor Elementary School	Project Osmosis	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Wendell Smith Elementary School	Wellness For Everyone	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
John J Audubon Elementary School	Dream Big Preforming Arts Workshop	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Acero Charter Schools - Brighton Par	Design Dance	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
Erie Elementary Charter School	Barrel of Monkeys	Literary arts	Theater	\$	9,850
Collins Academy High School	Young Chicago Authors	Literary arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Jackie Robinson Elementary School	Wellness for Everyone	Dance	Theater	\$	10,000
Percy L Julian High School	Urban Gateways	Music	Media arts	\$	10,000
Jacob Beidler Elementary School	Design Dance	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
KIPP One Academy	Ramell Sellers	Visual arts	Dance	\$	10,000
Salmon P Chase Elementary School	Forward Momentum	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
Noble Street Charter - Muchin College Prep	Lead Guitar	Music	Music	\$	10,000
YCCS-Innovations of Arts Integration HS	Play in a Book "PIAB"	Theater	Literary arts	\$	10,000

School Name	Partner Name	Primary Arts Discipline	Secondary Arts Discipline	Gra	nt Award
Thomas Chalmers Specialty Elementary School	ArtReach	Visual arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
William W Carter Elementary School	Barrel of Monkeys	Literary arts	Theater	\$	7,500
William C Reavis Math & Science Specialty ES	Design Dance	Dance	Dance	\$	7,825
James R Doolittle Jr Elementary School	Lead Guitar	Music	Music	\$	9,938
Eugene Field Elementary School	Changing Worlds	Visual arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
George Westinghouse College Prep	Wellness for Everyone	Theater	Music	\$	10,000
James Weldon Johnson Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
George B McClellan Elementary School	Forward Momentum Chicago	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Daniel Hale Williams Prep School of Medicine	Lead Guitar	Music	Music	\$	9,475
Avalon Park Elementary School	Design Dance	Dance	Dance	\$	9,850
Eliza Chappell Elementary School	Chicago Symphony Orchestra	Music	Visual arts	\$	10,000
North Lawndale College Prep Charter - Collins	Free Spirit Media	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Myra Bradwell Communications Arts & Sciences ES	Dancing with Class	Dance	Music	\$	9,700
William Jones College Preparatory High School	Columbia College Chicago	Dance	Dance	\$	10,000
KIPP Ascend Primary Charter		Media arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Daniel Webster Elementary School	Westside Media Project	Media arts	Theater	\$	10,000
Ombudsman - Chicago Northwest	Organization Name: Design Dance	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Sharon Christa McAuliffe Elementary School	Lead Guitar	Music	Music	\$	10,000
Charles Gates Dawes Elementary School	Mindful Practices	Dance	Music	\$	10,000
John Barry Elementary School	Dancing with Class	Dance	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Orr Academy High School	Free Spirit Media	Media arts	Visual arts	\$	10,000
Kelvyn Park High School	Silk Road Rising	Literary arts	Media arts	\$	3,525
Noble Street Charter - Baker College Prep	Lead Guitar	Music	Music	\$	9,975
Lyman A Budlong Elementary School	Dancing with Class	Dance	Literary arts	\$	9,075
James Otis Elementary School	Art Encounter	Visual arts	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Jordan Elementary Community School	Dancing with class	Dance	Theater	\$	9,300
Walter S Christopher Elementary School	Design Dance	Dance	Literary arts	\$	10,000
Richard J Oglesby Elementary School	Dancing With Class	Dance	Music	\$	8,275
Carl von Linne Elementary School	CodeCreate Technology Education	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	15,000
SOR JUANA INES DE LA CRUZ ES	Hubbard Street Dance	Dance	Dance	\$	14,990
Rufus M Hitch Elementary School	Dancing with Class	Dance	Dance	\$	14,650
Ernst Prussing Elementary School	Urban Gateways	Visual arts	Literary arts	\$	15,000
Jacqueline B Vaughn Occupational High School	Design Dance	Dance	Theater	\$	15,000
George Washington Elementary School	Lifeline Theatre	Theater	Literary arts	\$	14,963
John H Vanderpoel Elementary Magnet School	Play In A Book	Theater	Literary arts	\$	15,000
Leslie Lewis Elementary School	Chicago Jazz Philharmonic	Music	Dance	\$	15,000
Edward A Bouchet Math & Science Academy ES	Lookinglass Theatre	Theater	Literary arts	\$	15,000

School Name	Partner Name	Primary Arts Discipline	Secondary Arts Discipline	Grant Award	
Frank W Reilly Elementary School	Design Dance	Music	Dance	\$	15,000
Thomas J Higgins Elementary Community Academy	Design Dance	Dance	Literary arts	\$	15,000
Telpochcalli Elementary School	ArtReach Chicago	Visual arts	Media arts	\$	15,000